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Salpakankaan viikkokilpailut

No  

Avoin

Joni Poutanen

Joonas Salo

Henry Rantanen

Teemu Kirjonen

Arto Myllylä

Niko Cristian Mäenrinne

Janne Laurila

Henri Kuutsa

Eelis Paavilainen

Aleksi Kuosa

Naiset

Riikka Salmén

Kati Järvisalo

Masters

Mikko Seppänen

Mika Kalpio

Mika Lindgren

Janne Kupiainen

Tapani Karppinen

Petteri Eronen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avoin

1 Henry Rantanen 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 -8 52

2 Joni Poutanen 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -6 54

3 Niko Cristian Mäenrinne 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 -5 55

4 Arto Myllylä 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -4 56

5 Henri Kuutsa 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 0 60

6 Joonas Salo 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 +1 61

6 Aleksi Kuosa 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 5 +1 61

8 Janne Laurila 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 +3 63

9 Eelis Paavilainen 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +8 68

10 Teemu Kirjonen 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 +10 70

Naiset

1 Riikka Salmén 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +8 68

1 Kati Järvisalo 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 +8 68

Masters

1 Tapani Karppinen 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -7 53

2 Janne Kupiainen 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 55

3 Mikko Seppänen 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 -4 56

4 Mika Kalpio 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -2 58

5 Mika Lindgren 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -1 59

6 Petteri Eronen 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 0 60
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.1 3.1 3.3 2.6 2.8 3.3 3.6 2.8 2.7 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.2 2.6 2.8 2.7 3.1 2.8 2.8 3.2 59.8

Difficulty 14 10 19 1 7 18 20 5 3 11 13 15 16 2 6 4 12 8 9 17 -0.2

Birdie -1 2 3 4 8 5 1 2 4 7 3 3 4 2 7 4 8 3 6 4 4 84 23%

Par 0 12 10 5 10 11 10 9 14 10 11 11 8 10 11 14 8 11 10 13 8 206 57%

Bogey 1 4 5 8 2 7 2 1 4 3 5 6 1 4 2 1 4 59 16%

Double Bogey 2 1 5 1 1 1 2 11 3%
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